SC9642
Two-Wire Current PWM Output High Accuracy Speed Sensor IC
Copyright © 2025 Semiment Technology Inc.                                            1                                                                                        www.semiment.com
1. Features
 Two-wire current interface
 PWM protocol，detection of speed and
rotation direction
 Airgap and Assembly position diagnosis

SC9642 Two-Wire Current PWM Output High Accuracy Speed Sensor IC
Rev.A1.1                                                                                                              4                                                                                     www.semiment.com
5. Ordering Information
Ordering Information Marking Option Class Ambient, TA(℃) Package Packing Quantity
SC9642TS-TR-Q 9642 - Q -40 ~ 150 TS-2 Tape & reel 1500/reel
SC9642TS-E-TR 9642 E - -40 ~ 150 TS-2 Tape & reel 1500/reel
SC9642TS-E-TR-Q 9642 E Q -40 ~ 150 TS-2 Tape & reel 1500/reel
SC9642TS-EC-TR-Q 9642 EC Q -40 ~ 150 TS-2 Tape & reel 1500/reel
Ordering Information Format
SC9642TS-EC-TR-Q
Part Number
Device Family